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Elly S tone1170
EnR ich Gymnastics

9.650 9.500 9.6509.775 38.575
2T 10T 2 2 1 

1 

Lilian Hw u1179
Discover

9.625 9.175 9.7509.800 38.350
4T 33 1 1 2 

2 

Em m eline  Da le1215
AOG

9.500 9.825 9.6009.400 38.325
9T 1 17T 3 3 

3 

Am e lia  W isdom1058
Lobo

9.450 9.700 9.3259.650 38.125
12T 4 5T 17 4 

4 

Ca itlin Dahlm e ie r1176
Discover

9.625 9.450 9.4509.500 38.025
4T 19T 9 8 5 

5 

Kaylee  S a tte r ley1135
Elite  F itness

9.650 9.425 9.4009.475 37.950
2T 21T 10T 9T 6 

6 

O livia  Zam ora1116
AOG

9.525 9.475 9.2009.700 37.900
7T 15T 3T 23T 7 

7 

M ar ie lle  Le1180
Discover

9.525 9.675 9.4009.225 37.825
7T 5 28T 9T 8T

8T

S arah Henderson1131
Elite  F itness

9.325 9.650 9.2009.650 37.825
18 6 5T 23T 8T

8T

Aubrey M orrow1056
Lobo

9.550 9.250 9.5509.475 37.825
6 32 10T 5T 8T

8T

Renee  Barnes1166
EnR ich Gymnastics

9.500 9.775 9.1509.375 37.800
9T 3 21T 27T 11T

11T

Ka itlyn S herw ood1169
EnR ich Gymnastics

9.275 9.500 9.3759.650 37.800
20 10T 5T 15 11T

11T

Ava  Boggs1051
Lobo

9.375 9.800 9.5759.025 37.775
14T 2 39T 4 13T

13T

A lli A rno ld1206
H-Town Elite

9.500 9.625 9.4009.250 37.775
9T 7 26T 9T 13T

13T

Ka idyn Jones1101
re f lex

9.675 9.550 9.0509.425 37.700
1 9 12T 32T 15 

15 

V ictor ia  A rredondo1050
Lobo

9.350 9.500 9.4009.425 37.675
16T 10T 12T 9T 16 

16 

A lexandra  Ba rre to1117
Iron C ross

9.100 9.400 9.4009.600 37.500
28T 23T 8 9T 17T

17T

Ella  S kow ron1057
Lobo

9.050 9.575 9.5009.375 37.500
32 8 21T 7 17T

17T

Chloe  S w anson1115
AOG

9.375 9.500 9.2009.400 37.475
14T 10T 17T 23T 19 

19 

Elizabe th Fuse lie r1177
Discover

9.000 9.500 9.1509.700 37.350
36T 10T 3T 27T 20 

20 

T eagan Brandt1167
EnR ich Gymnastics

9.200 9.375 9.2509.425 37.250
23T 26T 12* 20T 21T

21T

Ange lina  S herw ood1168
EnR ich Gymnastics

9.250 9.275 9.3009.425 37.250
21T 31 12* 18 21T

21T

Chloe  W oodfin1120
Iron C ross

9.125 9.475 9.3509.200 37.150
27 15T 30 16 23T

23T

Gabr ie lle  Reynolds1133
Elite  F itness

9.450 9.350 9.0509.300 37.150
12T 28T 25 32T 23T

23T

Em ily F inke l1053
Lobo

8.950 9.425 9.4009.350 37.125
43T 21T 23T 9T 25 

25 
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Be lla  Ha tte r1099
re f lex

9.200 9.475 9.0009.400 37.075
23T 15T 17T 36T 26 

26 

M eghan S ilva1103
re f lex

8.950 9.450 9.2009.425 37.025
43T 19T 12T 23T 27 

27 

Za re la  V izca rra1220
Texas Star Gymnastic

9.250 9.350 8.9509.150 36.700
21T 28T 33T 38T 28 

28 

T illa  C lague1119
Iron C ross

9.000 9.475 8.8009.350 36.625
36T 15T 23T 43* 29T

29T

Andrea  S pisak1136
Elite  F itness

9.025 9.400 8.8009.400 36.625
33T 23T 17T 43* 29T

29T

T essa  C lague1118
Iron C ross

9.300 8.775 9.2509.225 36.550
19 44 28T 20T 31 

31 

S ib ley W ilson1208
H-Town Elite

9.000 9.325 8.9509.250 36.525
36T 30 26T 38T 32 

32 

Brooklynn W a lke r1216
Elite  F itness

8.700 9.375 9.2759.150 36.500
50 26T 33T 19 33 

33 

Kar lee  Low ery1205
Mose ley

9.200 9.000 8.8509.000 36.050
23T 38 41T 42 34 

34 

Evange lina  V a lle jo1171
EnR ich Gymnastics

9.000 9.075 8.7509.175 36.000
36T 37 31T 46T 35T

35T

Ka lyssa  Douglas1052
Lobo

8.850 9.100 9.0509.000 36.000
46T 34T 41T 32T 35T

35T

M adison Pla isance1084
Texas Star Gymnastic

8.800 9.100 8.9009.175 35.975
48T 34T 31T 40T 37T

37T

M arm ar Beas ley1207
H-Town Elite

9.025 8.850 9.0509.050 35.975
33T 43 38 32T 37T

37T

Chloe  Ha tte r1100
re f lex

9.100 9.100 8.8008.925 35.925
28T 34T 46 43T 39 

39 

A llie  Haynes1203
Mose ley

8.850 8.925 9.0009.025 35.800
46T 42 39T 36T 40 

40 

M ade line  R ice1134
Elite  F itness

9.000 8.650 9.1508.950 35.750
36T 45 44T 27T 41 

41 

Kenda l He inroth1178
Discover

9.100 8.950 8.6009.075 35.725
28T 39T 37 51 42 

42 

Chloe  Johnson1114
AOG

8.600 9.400 8.6508.800 35.450
51 23T 48 48T 43 

43 

Lauren Beauva is1174
Discover

8.925 8.950 8.6508.850 35.375
45 39T 47 48T 44 

44 

Kaylee  T hom as1141
Montgomery

9.350 8.100 9.1508.700 35.300
16T 49 49 27T 45 

45 

Apple  Kaus1140
Montgomery

9.000 8.950 8.7508.350 35.050
36T 39T 52T 46T 46 

46 

Elizabe th Gause1214
J ischke Gymnastics

9.000 8.250 9.1008.625 34.975
36T 48 50 31 47 

47 

Baylee  Lum adue1055
Lobo

8.800 8.450 9.2258.350 34.825
48T 46 52T 22 48 

48 

Ha iley Gokey1202
Mose ley

9.025 7.750 8.9009.000 34.675
33T 51 41T 40T 49 

49 

Em ily Ca rreon1213
J ischke Gymnastics

9.100 6.800 9.5509.150 34.600
28T 54T 33T 5T 50 

50 
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Ca le igh Love tt1132
Elite  F itness

8.400 8.325 8.6508.950 34.325
52 47 44T 48T 51 

51 

Zo ie  Johnson1204
Mose ley

9.150 7.650 8.0009.150 33.950
26 52 33T 54T 52 

52 

Autum n Gross1139
Montgomery

8.250 8.050 8.0008.450 32.750
53 50 51 54T 53 

53 

Jodi W illis1142
Montgomery

7.250 7.600 8.1007.400 30.350
54 53 55 53 54 

54 

Anna  Dum as1137
Montgomery

3.850 6.800 8.4507.950 27.050
55 54T 54 52 55 

55 
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